
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

4

11

18

25

1 2 3

5 6 7 8 9 10

12 13 14 15 16 17

19 20 21 22 23 24

26 27 28 29 30

October
S M T W T F S

7

14

21

28

1 2 3 4 5 6

8 9 10 11 12 13

15 16 17 18 19 20

22 23 24 25 26 27

29 30 31

December
S M T W T F S

2

9

16

23

30

1

3 4 5 6 7 8

10 11 12 13 14 15

17 18 19 20 21 22

24 25 26 27 28 29

31

      Phila. Zoo Trip
        Grs. K-3

-------------

      Veterans' Day
    Schools closed

 Early Dismissal 
12:09 - Report 
Card Conf. 1-3

   Early Dismissal 
  12:09 - Report
Card Conf. 1-3 
and 5-7

   Early Dismissal
   12:09 - Report
   Card Conf.  1-3

       Happy 
     Thansgiving!
    Schools Closed

     Schools Closed

      Picture Day!

Mazzoni Center 
Workshop -Grs. 7 & 8

   Election Day 
 Schools closed
Staff only - PD

 School Selection Ends

3rd Grade Junior 
Achievment -College 
Visit

   
 Parent Workshop
Employment Resources 
 8:00-8:45am/ 2:15-
                       3:00 pm

 Sign Up to be a Parent Volunteer on Tuesdays!!

from 9:30-2:00

Give Kids Sight Day
Free eye care/ glasses
Alumni Hall 
1020 Locust St. 8:30-1
17 yrs old and younger

      Movie Night
     4:00-7:00 pm


