F. Amedee Bregy school November 2018 Shakeera Warthen, Principal

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1	2 School Selection Ends	3
					3rd Grade Junior Achievment –College Visit	
4	5	6 Election Day Schools closed Staff only - PD	7 Early Dismissal 12:09 - Report Card Conf. 1-3	8 Early Dismissal 12:09 - Report Card Conf. 1-3 and 5-7	9 Early Dismissal 12:09 - Report Card Conf. 1-3	10
11	Veterans' Day Schools closed	Parent Workshop Employment Resources 8:00-8:45am/ 2:15- 3:00 pm	Picture Day! Mazzoni Center Workshop - Grs. 7 & 8	15 Phila. Zoo Trip Grs. K-3	16	17 Give Kids Sight Day Free eye care/ glasses Alumni Hall 1020 Locust St. 8:30-1 17 yrs old and younger
18	19 Movie Night 4:00-7:00 pm	20	21	Happy Thansgiving! Schools Closed	23 Schools Closed	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	
Sign Up to be a	Parent Volunteer	on Tuesdays!!			October S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20	December S M T W T F S 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
		from 9:30-2:00			21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 21 22 29 29 30 18 29